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REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023                           April 27, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001    
(Attn : DCS CRD) 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). 
Mumbai 400 051 

Attn: Listing Dept. 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:   Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref:  BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB 

 
Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (“RTA”) KFIN Technologies Limited on April 26, 2023, we would like to inform that the RTA has received 
intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request 
for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof: 
 

Sl No. Folio no. Name of shareholder / Joint 
holder 

No. of 

shares 

Face Value per 
share in Rs. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. 

1 M0010638 Mannalal Nevatia 

20 

Rs.10/- 

136007 to 

136008 
29882206 to 
29882225 

7 
303583 to 

303585 
38815998 to 

38816004 

1 999136009 
29882226 to 

29882226 

2 G0025351 

Gloria Pinto 

Rubie Pinto 
Noel Pinto 

30 

Rs.10/- 

10504 
5260331 to 
5260360 

100 
99504649 to 

99504650 
3478491 to 
3478590 

100 Rs.10/- 
99910502 to 

99910503 
5260231 to 
5260330 

 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 
a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and 
compliance of required formalities.  
You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any 
manner.  
 
Kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ABB India Limited 
 
 
 
Trivikram Guda 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS-17685 

Encl: as above 

mailto:investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com


Gopi K ishan Nevatia
Avani Oxford phase 2, Block 2, flat no 14 f 136 jessore road, Opposite chma mandi,

Kolkata- 700055, Ph No. +91 7003718502, Email- rishinivatia@gmai.com

Date:Jl/0y2023To,
KFin Technologies Ltd.
Karvy SeleniumTower B Plot Nos. 31 & 32,
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally
Mandal, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500032

Unit: ABB India Limited
Folio No.: PM0010638
No. Of securities: 140
Shareholder: Mannalal  Nevatia (Deceased] 9581844

SUBJECT: TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATE ISSUE ISSUANCE OF ENTITLEMENT CERTIFICATE TO CLAIM THE SHARES

TRANSFERRED TO IEPF AND KYC UPDATE

With reference to the capt ioned subject my fa ther  Late Mannalal Nevatia has been ho ld ing  shares i n  your company.
Request you to please t ransmi t  the  shares under  my name and  issue Ent i t lement Certificate under  my name to
further c la im shares from IEPF.
If you require any other  documents with reference to capt ioned subject please appraise the  same.

Further please update my address.

Old Address New Address

C/O MANNALAL NEVATIA & SONS 149 AVANI OXFORD PHASE 2, BLOCK 2, FLAT NO 14

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA- 700007 F 136 JESSORE ROAD, OPPOSITE CHINA MANDI,

KOLKATA- 700055

• Self-attested PAN card and Aadhar card of Gopi Krishan Nevatia
• ISR1
• ISR4
• ISR2
• Cancelled cheque leaf
• CML
• ISR5
• death certificate (Mannalal  Nevatia)
• Indemnity for transmission
• NOC from all legal heir —
• Indemnity for Duplicate Issue
• Affidavit for Duplicate Issue
• SH-13
• Nominee seif-attested PAN card and Aadhaar Card
• Witness self-attested PAN card and Aadhaar Gard <S ru .

• PAA) **  S H 3>
Warm Regards » / . /

5' 3
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Please do the needful on priority basis.

Enclosures:

Gopi K ishan Nevatia



Gloria Pinto
Hse no 32, Novo Portugal

Moira, Bardez
Goa 403 507

April 16, 2023

9509727

KF in Technologies Ltd
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32
Gachibowli, Financial District
Nanakramguda
Hyderabad 500 032 Kind Attn. Ms. A S Sindhuja

Dear Madam,

With reference to your above email, enclosed please find the following:

Unit: ABB India Ltd. Folio No: G0025351
Sub: Request for Duplicate Share Certificate.
Ref: Youremail dated 15/9/22.

1 . Copy of police FIR in original.
2. Indemnity Bond on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.200/-, per your proforma,

duly notarized.
3. Affidavit on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-, per your proforma, duly

notarized.
4. Photo copy of Pan cards of all three holders, duly notarized.
5. Photo copy of Aadhaar cards of all three holders, duly notarized.
6. Demand Draft no. 387067 dated 17/4/2023, for Rs, 1,500/- in favour of ABB

India Ltd, payable at Bangalore.
7. Affidavit on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 100/-, providing clarification

regarding Pan and address proofs, duly notarized.

Trust the above is in order and request you to please issue our duplicate share
certificates at the earliest, to enable us to demat the same.

Thank you

Yours faithfully

GLORIA PINTO RUBIE ~_NOEL PINTO

s
Encl : as above
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