

REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023

April 27, 2023

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 (Attn: DCS CRD) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). Mumbai 400 051

Attn: Listing Dept.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: BSE - 500002 / NSE - ABB

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") KFIN Technologies Limited on April 26, 2023, we would like to inform that the RTA has received intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof:

SI No.	Folio no.	Name of shareholder / Joint holder	No. of shares	Face Value per share in Rs.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	M0010638	Mannalal Nevatia	20	Rs.10/-	136007 to 136008	29882206 to 29882225
			7		303583 to 303585	38815998 to 38816004
			1		999136009	29882226 to 29882226
2	G0025351	Gloria Pinto Rubie Pinto Noel Pinto	30	Rs.10/-	10504	5260331 to 5260360
			100		99504649 to 99504650	3478491 to 3478590
			100	Rs.10/-	99910502 to 99910503	5260231 to 5260330

Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and compliance of required formalities.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ABB India Limited

Trivikram Guda Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ACS-17685

Encl: as above

Fax: +91 80 2294 9148

Email: investor.helpdesk@in.abb.com

Gopi Kaishan Nevatia

Avani Oxford phase 2, Block 2, flat no 14 f 136 jessore road, Opposite china mandi, Kolkata-700055, Ph No. +91 7003718502, Email- rishinivatia@gmai.com

To,

KFin Technologies Ltd.

Karvy SeleniumTower B Plot Nos. 31 & 32,

Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally

Mandal, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500032

Unit: ABB India Limited Folio No.: PM0010638 No. Of securities: 140

Shareholder: Mannalal Nevatia (Deceased)

aubb/

Date:31/<u>0</u>3/2023



SUBJECT: TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATE ISSUE ISSUANCE OF ENTITLEMENT CERTIFICATE TO CLAIM THE SHARES TRANSFERRED TO IEPF AND KYC UPDATE

With reference to the captioned subject my father Late Mannalal Nevatia has been holding shares in your company. Request you to please transmit the shares under my name and issue Entitlement Certificate under my name to further claim shares from IEPF.

If you require any other documents with reference to captioned subject please appraise the same.

Further please update my address.

Old Address

C/O MANNALAL NEVATIA & SONS 149

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA- 700007

New Address

AVANI OXFORD PHASE 2, BLOCK 2, FLAT NO 14

F 136 JESSORE ROAD, OPPOSITE CHINA MANDI,

KOLKATA- 700055

Please do the needful on priority basis.

Enclosures:

- Self-attested PAN card and Aadhar card of Gopi Krishan Nevatia
- ISR 1
- ISR 4
- ISR 2
- Cancelled cheque leaf
- CML
- ISR 5
- death certificate (Mannalal Nevatia)
- Indemnity for transmission
- NOC from all legal heir N/A
- Indemnity for Duplicate Issue
- Affidavit for Duplicate Issue
- SH-13

Witness self-attested PAN card and Aadhaar Gard C Inclemnity and Affidavit)
Medical Report of Gopi Lishan Neval 9
Legal Heir curlipitate of PAN and Aadhar Card on SH-13
Witness suffactorized PAN and Aadhar Card on SH-13
Regards

Warm Regards

Gopi K ishan Nevatia

Technologies Lid. ESTS APA BI

April 16, 2023



Gloria Pinto Hse no 32, Novo Portugal Moira, Bardez Goa 403 507

KFin Technologies Ltd Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32 Gachibowli, Financial District Nanakramguda Hyderabad 500 032

Kind Attn. Ms. A S Sindhuja

Dear Madam,

Unit: ABB India Ltd. Folio No: G0025351 Request for Duplicate Share Certificate. Sub:

Your email dated 15/9/22. Ref:

E CHOS With reference to your above email, enclosed please find the following:

1. Copy of police FIR in original.

- Indemnity Bond on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.200/-, per your proforma, 2. duly notarized.
- Affidavit on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.100/-, per your proforma, duly 3. notarized.
- Photo copy of Pan cards of all three holders, duly notarized. 4.
- 5. Photo copy of Aadhaar cards of all three holders, duly notarized.
- 6. Demand Draft no. 387067 dated 17/4/2023, for Rs,1,500/- in favour of ABB India Ltd, payable at Bangalore.
- 7. Affidavit on non-judicial stamp paper of Rs.100/-, providing clarification regarding Pan and address proofs, duly notarized.

Trust the above is in order and request you to please issue our duplicate share certificates at the earliest, to enable us to demat the same.

Thank you

Yours faithfully

GLORIA PINTO

Encl: as above

RUBIE

NOEL PINTO

Dept./Unit Code: Subject Co 2 6 APA 2023 INWARD No: